Data sheet V1.0 | ZK1031-6400-1xxx
Electrical data ZK1031-6400-1xxx
Rated voltage 160 V (according to IEC 61076-2-101)
Rated current 4 A at 40 °C (according to IEC 61076-2-101)
Insulation resistance ≥ 10 GΩ (according to IEC 60512-2)
Line capacitance 28.5 nF/km
Nominal impedance 3…20 MHz, (150 ±15) Ω
38.4 kHz, (185 ±8.5) Ω

Seal FPM
Cable TPU, UL, 2-wire with fi ller, purple, 2 x AWG22, shielded
Ordering information Cable length
ZK1031-6400-1020 2.00 m
ZK1031-6400-1050 5.00 m
ZK1031-6400-1100 10.00 m
ZK1031-6400-1150 15.00 m
Data sheet V1.0 | ZK1031-6400-1xxx
Beckhoff®, TwinCAT®, EtherCAT®, Safety over EtherCAT™, TwinSAFE™ and XFC™ are registered trademarks of Beckhoff. Information is subject to change without notice and warranted only
to the extent agreed in the terms of contract. Beckhoff Automation GmbH, Eiserstr. 5, 33415 Verl, Germany, Phone: +49 (0) 5246 963 0, Fax: +49 (0) 5246 963 149, www.beckhoff.com